TANTOFEX - Brassware TANTADISC E7358 Basin Mixer 3H FS PUW

Ref. Description

1 1/2 SE CERAMIC DISC CARTRIDGES - PAIR ** SPARES **
1a 2" Ceramic Disc Cold

ib 2" Ceramic Disc Hot

2 2" Plastic Back Nut

3 Handle - single without index

4a Tantadisc Index ( Blue ) NEW

4b Tantadisc Index ( Red ) NEW

5a Tantadisc Index ( Blue ) OLD

5b Tantadisc Index ( Red ) OLD

6 Tantadisc Valve Screws

7 Pair of Handles Chrome (Despatch as full product from EAST)
8 Pair of Handles Gold (Despatch as full product from EAST)

NB -- colour/finish options
Chrome = AA
Light Gold = AZ

Part No.
S960025NU
E960582NU
E960583NU
EESM40700067
E908734--
E909630NU
E909631NU

E918373NU
E8851AA
E8851AZ



